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I BEACH PROPERTY RIAL TATB
orto /> rnn * 7ROOM HOUSE, partially furnished,209 GERDA AVENUE HOIOEN scroonod In back porch, carport. 10x10BEACH-- NEW. quality-built 3 BR. mo!a| building. 4 lots. 842 4774. $34,000.2-bath homo with don/study, custom May 7cabinets, appliances, corpet ......-...r . ;,LrAi .

^CANAL LOT.Harbor Acres, Holdenthroughojt. Groat room has llreploco Bo(]<.h Ca|| (6I4)890.4959 olIor 8 mwith slate hoarlh, glass enclosure and
^ .

blower. Cedar lop siding, thermopane
windows, skylights, covered front ^..-.-..-...porch,nice deck oil kitchen. Plenty of ISN'T IT TIME YOUstorage. olio storage undornouth. fltUNEn > BPinu UAUCEEasy cccoss to boachwalk and closu to UWRESJ A SEAUM HUUhfc
watorwoy. $94,500. 4-BR, 2-bath canal home. New

^ ID I furnishings, new carpet, new

f >,cl DOi) paint, new dock, new
ir^otrsrsk^ll bulkhead, new heat pump.mmgr Iv^aiTipoeil $114,900.Realty IB best buy on

'"pafn* umlth * 'ufith f».irnof ik"" .»i i haeau ici e dcinuti
wuknn lUkk BLHUIIi

: fi Call (919)754-7503HWY 30 PAST HOLDEN m. B nBJbeach causeway on left after P rm

8 ' sloane..
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OCEAN ISLE BEACH N.C. 28459
579-6216 579-6217

ML

OCEANFRONT
354 E. FIRST ST.. BR, 4 baths, living room and kitchen,
C/H/A, carpet, dishwasher, W/D, outside shower, covered
porch and sundeck. Excellent rental. $215,000.

OCEANFRONT
198 EAST FIRST STREET.2 BR, 1 bath, living room arid kitchen,
C/H/A, carpet, outside shower, covered porch. $169,900.

J 9 OCEAN ISLE WEST.6 BR, 6 baths, living room and kitchen, 2 large
master suites on upper level with private balconies, C/H/A, carpet,
dishwasher, W/D, ceiling fans. Large lot, beautiful view of ocean, sound
and inlet. $439,900.

382 EAST FIRST STREET.4 BR, 4 baths, C/H/A, large living room with
fireplace, expansive glass overlooking ocean. $250,000.

4 SR, IVt baths, kitclien, dishwasher, W/D, carpei, C/H/A, living room,
covered porch, sundeck, outside shower. OWNER FINANCING. $159,000.

SECOND ROW
WEST END.4 BR, 3 baths, living room and kitchen, new C/H/A,
dishwasher, W/D, ceiling fans, outside shower, covered porch, sundeck.
$134,500.

VL

DUPLEX.99 E.First Street. DON'T LET LOOKS DECEIVE YOU!
Come look at this duplex located on a corner lot. Upstairs.3 BR, 1 bath,
den, dining room, kitchen. Downstairs.2 BR, 1 bath, den, dining room

I ana Kitcnen. Keduced to $89,900,
THIRD AND FOURTH ROW

SECOND & SOUTHPORT STREETS-New, 4 BR, 2 fuU baths, living and
dining area has vaulted celling with fan. Two BR have sliding glass doors
opening to porch. Front deck has arbor cover. C/H/A, stove, dishwasher.
Concrete parking area and storage underneath. 5126,000.

118 SH\LLOTTE BLVD..4 BR, 2 baths, C/H/A. Newly remodeled with
fumitu/t and carpet. $105,000.

FOURTH ROW.3 BR, 144 baths, newly painted anil refurbished. Good
view of the beach. $82,500.

I CROWN CFEEK
3 BR, 2 full baths, C/H/A, fully carpeted, fireplace,covered wrap-around decks, good view of waterway, dock
access. Must see! $69,900.
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MIW HOMES COMPUTHY FINISHED brick or TIRED OF PAYING RENT? Own your ownsiding, your choice. Craft Bill Homes homo wilh no monnv rinwn Rhim aa

builds and finances. No red topo. Call lot. For free brochure or Information call39S-I102 onyfimo. collect 371-6549.
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JOHN HEWETT REALTY
Oak Yaupon Harbor

Off Seashore Road, on the Waterfront
Phone (919)842-9171

SPECIALIZING IN PERMANENT HOMESITES
AND RESTRICTED LOTS

Larger Lots at Reasonable Costs

CALL IF YOU NEED DIRECTIONS!

CANAL
4S RICHMOND ST..4 BR, 2 baths, living room, kitchen,
DW, W/D, microwave and carpet Beautifully furnished
and appointed. $149,500.

CANAL HOUSES
36 MONROE STREET.4 BR, 2 baths, caipet, C/H/A, new AC unit, ceilingfan, storage room and laundry room underneath, floating dock and
pier. Lot is bulkheaded. $119,500.

MONROE STREET.4 BR, 2 baths, carpet, ceiling fan, storage room andlaundry room underneath, new A/C, floating dock and pier. Bulkheaded
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